2013 Section 3A Subsection 12 at Montevideo - May 23, 2013
Teams: (10,8,6,5,4,3,2,1) Montevideo 195, Lac qui Parle Valley/Dawson-Boyd 140, Yellow Medicine East 119, Benson/KMS 96, Central MN Christian 55,

100 Meter Dash

O N O WN

Landon Mitteness
Matt Fischer

Brian Bonnema
Jared Duininck
Dazhown Coleman
Preston Herfurth
Joe Weeding

Leon Langerhans

200 Meter Dash

O NO T WN —

Jacob Pederson
Wyatt Enger
Dillon Matthies
Michael Anyasike
Casey Reeves
Jared Duininck
Preston Herfurth
Joe Weeding

400 Meter Dash

O N O WN

Jacob Pederson
Matthew VanEps
Casey Reeves
Andy Schreck
Kye Jouwstra
Roland Stefan
Eric Benavidez
Jacob Schemmel

800 Meter Run

O N O WN

Ben Burgett
Jacob Carroll
Josh Witte
Jordan Boonstra
Jacob Goff
Sergey Schuler
Anthony Quigley
Grant Molden

1600 Meter Run

O N O WN

Ben Burgett
Joe Varpness
Spencer Sulflow
Joshua Tastad
Alex Gustafson
Keiser Freetly
John Wagner
Sam Rosemeier

3200 Meter Run

O N O WN

Spencer Sulflow
Kurt TeBeest
Joe Varpness
Josh Bailey
Keiser Freetly
Josh Starr

Joe Eix

Blake Trygestad

12
12
12
12
1
9

1
1

1
1
12
1
10
12

1

1

10
12

10

10

B/KMS
Mntvd
CMNC
CMNC
LgP/DB
Mntvd
LgP/DB
MACCRAY

YME
Mntvd
LgP/DB
LgP/DB
Mntvd
CMNC
Mntvd
LgP/DB

YME
CMNC
Mntvd
LgP/DB
CMNC
Mntvd
MACCRAY
MACCRAY

Comm C
YME
LgP/DB
MACCRAY
B/KMS
YME
Mntvd
B/KMS

Comm C
Mntvd
Mntvd
Mntvd
Ortonv
LgP/DB
LgP/DB
B/KMS

Mntvd
Mntvd
Mntvd
B/KMS
LgP/DB
Comm C
B/KMS
LgP/DB

11.73
11.86
12.00
12.01
12.02
12.15
12.18
12.21

22.96
23.50
24.00
24.06
24.18
24.65
24.66
24.90

51.87
52.69
54.19
55.46
56.76
57.46
57.53
59.31

2:04.28
2:05.50
2:07.27
2:07.47
2:11.64
2:12.76
2:13.34
2:15.74

4:42.35
4:49.25
4:53.27
4:59.10
5:16.90
5:24.29
5:26.68
5:28.81

10:55.10
10:55.70
11:09.21
11:20.78
11:33.46
11:41.03
11:45.23
11:51.52

High Hurdles

O N O WN

Jack Spaeth
Colin Ose
Adam DeZeeuw
Nate Anderson
Derek Piotter
Kin-Hang Lau
Troy Diggins
Riley Gardner

Intermediates

O NO T WN —

Lincoln Pahl
Derek Piotter
Jack Spaeth
Adam DeZeeuw
Kin-Hang Lau
Troy Diggins
Eldon Block
Riley Gardner

Shot Put

O N O WN

Danny Tucket
Trevon Cox
Tanner Rood
Bailey Boike
Jared Duininck
Tyler Jensen
Devin Pederson
Noah Jensen

Discus Throw

O N O WN

Trevon Cox

Tyler Jensen

Josh Hoernemann
Bailey Boike
Danny Tucket
Brock Bangsund
Noah Jensen
Colin Ose

Long Jump

O N O WN

Jacob Pederson
Nathaniel Huot
Joey Lee
Matthew VanEps
Lucas Van Eps
Preston Herfurth
Kin-Hang Lau
Matt Fischer

Triple Jump

O N O WN

Jacob Pederson
Casey Reeves
Joey Lee

Jack Spaeth
Michael Anyasike
Michael Lee
Jacob Goff
Anthony Bosch

1
12
9
12
12
12
9
9

12
12
12

12
12
12
9

12
12

1
12
12
9

12

1
12

10

12
12

1
10

1
1
10
1
10

MACCRAY/RCW 43, Community Christian 25, Ortonville 14.

Mntvd
B/KMS
Mntvd
YME
LgP/DB
MACCRAY
Mntvd
Comm C

B/KMS
LgP/DB
Mntvd
Mntvd
MACCRAY
Mntvd
Ortonv
Comm C

LqP/DB
YME
Mntvd
MACCRAY
CMNC
B/KMS
LqgP/DB
LqgP/DB

YME
B/KMS
YME
MACCRAY
LqgP/DB
Mntvd
LqP/DB
B/KMS

YME
LgP/DB
LgP/DB
CMNC
CMNC
Mntvd
MACCRAY
Mntvd

YME
Mntvd
LgP/DB
Mntvd
LgP/DB
LgP/DB
B/KMS
Mntvd

15.98
16.78
17.09
17.55
18.30
18.74
20.07
21.49

42.44
42.60
42.84
46.04
46.94
47.93
50.51
52.13

43-07.25
40-05.25
39-11.50
39-10.75
39-04.25
39-02.50
39-00.75
37-10.00

143-07
135-04
128-07
123-10
123-01
116-08
114-06
111-09

20-08.50
19-02.25
18-08.00
18-07.00
18-02.25
18-00.25
17-10.75
17-04.50

40-04.00
39-10.50
38-10.00
38-06.50
38-01.00
37-05.50
36-01.50
35-11.00

High Jump

1 Wyatt Enger 11 Mntvd
2 Joey Lee 11 LqP/DB
3 Alex Forsberg 11 B/KMS
4 Colin Ose 12 BIKMS
5 Troy Diggins 9 Mntvd
6 Adam DeZeeuw 9 Mntvd
7 Michael Lee 10 LqP/DB
8 Cody Aafedt 11 LqP/DB
Pole Vault

1 Nate Anderson 12 YME
2 Jared Benjamin 12 Mntvd
3 Ben Lundebrek 12 B/KMS
4 Wyatt Hatch 10 YME
5 Mason Kwilinski 11 Mntvd
5 Kelsey Mulder 9 Ortonv
7 Hunter Stier 10 YME
8 Daylen Mitlyng 11 Mntvd
8 Garion Mulder 10 Ortonv

4x100
1 Montevideo

Spaeth, Enger, Herfurth, Fischer

2 Benson/KMS

3 Lac qui Parle Valley/Dawson-Bo
4 MACCRAY/RCW

5 Yellow Medicine East

4x200
1 Lac qui Parle Valley/Dawson-Bo

6-01.00
5-11.00
5-07.00
5-07.00
5-07.00
5-05.00
5-03.00
5-03.00

12-00
11-06
10-00
9-00
8-00
8-00
8-00
7-00
7-00

45.89
47.75
48.04

48.16
50.16

1:34.85

Schreck, Anyasike, Coleman, Matthies

2 Montevideo

3 Central MN Christian
4 Benson/KMS*

5 MACCRAY/RCW*

6 Yellow Medicine East

4x400
1 Central MN Christian

1:35.25
1:37.67
1:38.00
1:40.90
1:43.11

3:38.37

Bonnema, Duininck, Van Eps, VanEps

2 Lac qui Parle Valley/Dawson-Bo
3 Benson/KMS*

4 Yellow Medicine East

5 Montevideo

6 MACCRAY/RCW*

4x800
1 Yellow Medicine East
Rillo, Schuler, Schuler, Carroll
2 Lac qui Parle Valley/Dawson-Bo
3 Montevideo
4 Benson/KMS
5 Ortonville
6 MACCRAY/RCW

3:38.57
3:41.24
3:51.15
3:54.89
3:55.79

8:57.93

9:04.79
9:13.90
9:25.76
9:46.68
9:46.83



